H
L
A
T
Thread: Internal 2B, ANSI B1.1.
Use In: CFT – Materials with HR of B-60 or less.
CFTS – Materials with HR of B-70 or less.
CFTA – Materials with HR of B-50 or less.

Note: Items may be subject to minimum order.
CFT M2.5-200
Part Number Structure:
Blind Thread VersionPartial Thread Version
Full Thread VersionH
L
A
H
A
T
L
M2.5x0.45
M3.5x0.6
M3x0.5
*See Finish Spec. on Page 6.
M
ET
R
IC
 (m
m
)
-200 -300 -400 -600 -800 -1000 -1200 -1400 -1600 -1800 -1900
-200 -300 -400 -600 -800 -1000 -1200 -1400 -1600 -1800 -1900
-200 -300 -400 -600 -800 -1000 -1200 -1400 -1600 -1800 -1900
-200 -300 -400 -600 -800 -1000 -1200 -1400 -1600 -1800 -1900
-200 -300 -400 -600 -800 -1000 -1200 -1400 -1600 -1800 -1900
-200 -300 -400 -600 -800 -1000 -1200 -1400 -1600 -1800 -1900
-200 -300 -400 -600 -800 -1000 -1200 -1400 -1600 -1800 -1900
-200 -300 -400 -600 -800 -1000 -1200 -1400 -1600 -1800 -1900
-300 -400 -600 -800 -1000 -1200 -1400 -1600 -1800 -1900
-300 -400 -600 -800 -1000 -1200 -1400 -1600 -1800 -1900
5.41 5.39
4.22 4.2
5.41 5.39
5.41 5.39
Standoffs For Thin
Sheet Material
Series CFT, CFTS & CFTA
Continued from previous page.
xxxxx_Captive_2014_Text WORKING FILE_Catalog  6/2/14  10:55 AM  Page 86
FWAHL
Stamp
Continued from previous page.
Installation & Performance Data
.165 in.
(4.19mm)
2000 8.9 98 435 8 .901500 6.7 68 302 5 .56
- - - - - -
2500 11.1 148 658 14 1.6.212 in.
(5.38 mm)
CFT
CFTS
CFTA
CFT
CFTS
CFTA
1800 8 88 391 10 1.13
- - - - - -
Sheet Material
.025 in. (.64mm) 5052-H-34 Aluminium               .025 in. (.64mm) Cold-rolled Steel
A  Installation                  Pushout             Torque-out                Installation    Pushout     Torque-out
Dim.         Series lbs.            kN             lbs.             N          in.-lbs.       N•m           lbs. kN lbs.    N in.-lbs.     N•m
120°
Y
L
X
ANVIL
PUNCH
1. Prepare the required size hole in the
base material by punching or drilling.